Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:

Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

57.062.10

PEPPER GLOVE
PEPPER GLOVE, oven mitten, black
0.075 kg

0.0814 kg

37

100/20/1

0.34 mx0.33 mx0.565 m
8.14 kg
8605040026533
630251000000

171



